

**Accident Care (Group) Insurance**  
**Unique Identification No: IRDAI/HLT/SHAI/P-H/V.II/102/2015-16**  
**Policy Schedule**

<b>Policy No</b> : P/171152/02/2025/000003	<b>Previous Policy No</b> : P/171152/02/2024/000175
Proposer's Code : 14027669	GSTIN : 27AAJCS4517L1ZY
Proposer's Name : S.S.P.M's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	SAC CODE : 997133/Accident and Health Insurance Services
Address : A/P HARKUL, TAL - KANKAVLI, DIST - SINDHUDURG Harkul Bk.,Sindhudurg,Maharashtra-416602	Issuing Office Code : 171152 Issue Office Name : Branch Office - Kudal Address : Nirmiti Lakshmi Narayan, Near police Station kudal, Kudal Vengurla Raod, Tal-Kudal , Sindhudurg-416520
Phone No : -/8329119779/-	Phone No : 02362-222815
E-mail Id : sspmcoe@gmail.com	E-mail Id : kudal.bo@starhealth.in
Proposer GSTIN : 27AACTS9622G1Z9	Place of Supply : Maharashtra / State Code : 27
Date of Inception of first policy : 31-MAY-2022	Fulfiller Code : SH47394
Renewal Year : Second Year	<b>Intermediary Code</b> : <b>BA0000338702</b>
Receipt No : 1841000455	<b>Name</b> : <b>Mr.AVADHUT JAYCHANDRA SATAM</b>
Receipt Date : 27/06/2024	<b>Phone</b> : <b>9404124147/9404124147</b>
Premium : Rs. 33,820/-	<b>E-mail Id</b> : <b>satam.avadhut7@gmail.com</b>
CGST @9% : 3,044/- SGST / UGST @9% : 3,044/-	
Stamp Duty : Rs.25/- Total Premium : Rs. 39,908/-	
Total Premium in words : Indian Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Eight Only	
Period Of Insurance : From 17:47 Hrs On 27/06/2024	To Midnight Of :26/06/2025

**Risk Coverage Details**

No. of Persons Covered	100
Total Sum Insured	Rs. 50000000
Total Sum Insured (in words)	Indian Rupees Five Crores Only

**Optional Benefit**

Medical Expenses Extension	No
Hospital Cash	No
Home Convalescence	No

**Sector Classification :**

Rural		
-------	--	--

Entered by : SH39462

Approved by : BACKDATE

Place : KUDAL

For and on behalf of  
Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd.

Date : 02/07/2024

**IRDAI Regn. No 129**

**Corporate Identity Number L66010TN2005PLC056649**

**Email ID : info@starhealth.in**

All the amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian rupees



Authorised Signatory

Please see overleaf

Page 1 of 8

In the event of the policy being taken by the Employer covering the employee(s) , It is hereby declared and agreed that in the event of any claim for the 'death' of an employee covered under the policy , the benefits shall become payable to the employer. ie. the proposer , against the discharge . Such payment will discharge the Company (Insurer) from its obligation under the policy in respect of such claims.

For Employer Employee policies cover could operate or attach only in respect of risk to employees and subject to condition that such employees was in service with the insured at the time of commencement of insurance and also at the time of action.

Warranted that in case of dishonour of premium cheque(s) the Company shall not be liable under the policy and the policy shall be void abinitio (from inception).

Condition No. 4 regarding delay in payment of claim shall read as follows and not as stated in policy wordings:

"The Company shall pay interest as per Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority of India (Protection of Policyholders' Interests) Regulations, 2017, in case of delay in payment of an admitted claim under the Policy"

The insurance under this policy is subject to conditions, clauses, warranties, endorsements as per forms attached.

Entered by : SH39462

Approved by : BACKDATE

Place : KUDAL

For and on behalf of  
Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd.

Date : 02/07/2024

All the amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian rupees



Authorised Signatory

Please see overleaf

**TAX Invoice**

Invoice No. : 27C841Y25P000004	Customer ID : CB0000074980
Invoice Date : 30/06/24	Policy No : P/171152/02/2025/000003
<b>Recipient</b>	<b>Supplier</b>
GSTIN : 27AACTS9622G1Z9	GSTIN : 27AAJCS4517L1ZY
Proposer's Name : S.S.P.M's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	NAME : Star Health and Allied Insurance Co Ltd - Branch Office - Kudal
Address : A/P HARKUL, TAL - KANKAVLI, DIST - SINDHUDURG	Address : Nirmiti Lakshmi Narayan, Near police Station kudal, Kudal Vengurla Raod, Tal-Kudal, Sindhudurg-416520
City : KUDAL	City : KUDAL
State : Maharashtra	State : Maharashtra
Pincode : 416602	Pincode : 416520
Client Category : CORP	Place of Supply : 27 - Maharashtra

HSN / SAC Code	Description of Service(s)	Total	Discount	TaxableValue	IGST @ 18%	CGST @9%	UT/SGST@9%	CESS@1%	Total InvoiceValue
		A	B	C = A - B	D = C * IGST	E = C *CGST	F = C *UTGST or SGST	G=C*Cess	H=C+D+E+F+G
997133	Insurance Services	35600	1780	33820		3044	3044		Rs. 39908

Total Invoice Value (in Figures) : Rs. 39908  
 Total Invoice Value (in Words) : Rupees Thirty-nine thousand nine hundred eight only  
 Amount of Tax Subject to reverse Charge : No

**Important Note:**

The invoice is issued as per Section 31 of the CGST Act

In case no GSTIN or incorrect GSTIN is provided by the Proposer at Proposal stage, Star Health and Allied Insurance Co Ltd shall not be responsible for any Input Tax Credit losses and no subsequent revision of invoice will be undertaken.

**I/We hereby declare that though our aggregate turnover in any preceding financial year from 2017-18 onwards is more than the aggregate turnover notified under sub-rule (4) of rule 48, we are not required to prepare an invoice in terms of the provisions of the said sub-rule.**

**E. & O.E**

This is a digitally signed document and hence no physical signature is required

**IRDAI Regn.No 129 Corporate Identity Number L66010TN2005PLC056649 Email ID : stargst@starhealth.in**

Entered by : SH39462

Approved by : BACKDATE

Place : KUDAL

For and on behalf of  
Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd.

Date : 02/07/2024

All the amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian rupees

Authorised Signatory

Please see overleaf  
Page 3 of 8

Attached to and forming part of policy No : P/171152/02/2025/000003

Particulars of the Persons covered

SI No.	Name of the insured person	Emp no	Gender	DOB	Age in (Yrs)	Relationship	Occupation	Risk Group	Pre Existing Disabilities	Effective		Sum Insured (Rs.)		
										From Date	To Date	Table A	Table B	Table C
1	Anand Shantaram Morajkar	1	M	03/04/1978	46	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
2	Dilip Yashwant Khanolkar	2	M	01/06/1971	53	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
3	Hemanta Tushar Mithbavkar	3	F	16/08/1974	49	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
4	Sandesh Sakharan Mestry	4	M	27/12/1975	48	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
5	Shubhangi Tanaji Mane	5	F	16/04/1970	54	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
6	Sanjog Shrinivas Mutalik	6	M	19/11/1976	47	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
7	Vaibhav Vijay Yadav	7	M	14/06/1980	44	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
8	Mahesh Kamalakar Satam	8	M	24/12/1975	48	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
9	Sachin Vilas Vanjari	9	M	15/12/1972	51	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
10	Sunil Tukaram Kubal	10	M	14/03/1969	55	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
11	Santosh Dattaram Sawant	11	M	08/07/1972	51	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
12	Dilip Dasharath Ghorpade	12	M	01/06/1972	52	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
13	Sandhya Santosh Wayangankar	13	F	27/05/1967	57	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
14	Narayan Ramchandra Bhande	14	M	06/10/1970	53	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
15	Raosaheb Dadu Thombare	15	M	10/06/1974	50	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
16	Shekhar Shantaram Naik	16	M	07/08/1972	51	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
17	Pralhad Mahanand Satvilkar	17	M	10/02/1980	44	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
18	Satish Tukaram Bhosale	18	M	18/04/1970	54	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
19	Arvind Vijay Kudtarkar	19	M	26/03/1975	49	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
20	Nitin Mahadeo Shivsharan	20	M	07/07/1976	47	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0

Entered by : SH39462

Approved by : BACKDATE

Place : KUDAL

For and on behalf of  
Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd.

Date : 02/07/2024

All the amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian rupees



Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy No : P/171152/02/2025/000003

21	Darshan Prakash Mhapasekar	21	M	01/11/1979	44	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
22	Prajakta Santosh Rane	22	F	22/05/1978	46	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
23	Sunil Ankush Gaonkar	23	M	08/09/1968	55	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
24	Anil Shridhar Juvekar	24	M	01/09/1973	50	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
25	Girish Mahadeo Tendolkar	25	M	08/11/1967	56	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
26	Tejas Arun Satvilkar	26	M	14/03/1982	42	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
27	Ajit Prabhakar Gosavi	27	M	17/10/1982	41	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
28	Supriya Sameer Nalawade	28	F	20/01/1981	43	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
29	Vishal Laxman Amdoskar	29	M	12/03/1982	42	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
30	Harishchandra Eknath Sohani	30	M	28/04/1967	57	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
31	Narayan Tukaram Satam	31	M	13/01/1967	57	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
32	Satyam Ankush Phondke	32	M	13/03/1982	42	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
33	Swapnil Brijalal Kadam	33	M	28/03/1983	41	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
34	Sakshi Rajesh Sawant	34	F	24/06/1981	43	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
35	Krishna Balu Phawade	35	M	21/09/1981	42	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
36	Sanjay Lavu Juvekar	36	M	11/10/1966	57	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
37	Sitaram Govind Bhise	37	M	10/03/1983	41	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
38	Prakash Ankush Juvekar	38	M	01/09/1966	57	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
39	Sanjay Manohar Gaonkar	39	M	13/05/1974	50	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
40	Sameer Manohar Waingankar	40	M	03/11/1984	39	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
41	Onkar Manohar Marathe	41	M	31/01/1984	40	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
42		42	M		37	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0

Entered by : SH39462

Approved by : BACKDATE

Place : KUDAL

For and on behalf of  
Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd.

Date : 02/07/2024

All the amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian rupees



Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy No : P/171152/02/2025/000003

	Somnath Mahadev Melasagare			25/08/1986				I						
43	Santosh Mahadev Vichare	43	M	26/12/1971	52	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
44	Darshana Mahadev More	44	F	06/06/1980	44	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
45	Chandrakant Namdev Parab	45	M	22/08/1979	44	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
46	Suhas Arjun Bagwe	46	M	23/03/1965	59	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
47	Vaibhav Vikas Mainkar	47	M	26/03/1988	36	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
48	Vishal Vitthal Sawant	48	M	13/03/1986	38	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
49	Anaji Pandharinath Sawant	49	M	21/06/1975	49	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
50	Dnyaneshwar Balkrishna Mestry	50	M	09/04/1977	47	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
51	Pandharinath Gangaram Chavan	51	M	24/10/1976	47	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
52	Pramod Sitaram Teli	52	M	03/03/1981	43	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
53	Sachin Shankar Mestry	53	M	25/01/1989	35	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
54	Suyog Pradip Sawant	54	M	11/11/1988	35	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
55	Imran Altaf Patel	55	M	16/12/1989	34	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
56	Nitin Baliram Sawant	56	M	18/09/1986	37	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
57	Onkar Chandrakant Salavi	57	M	25/10/1991	32	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
58	Girish Vishwanath Parkar	58	M	26/12/1989	34	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
59	Satish Suresh Chavan	59	M	04/08/1989	34	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
60	Amit Balkrishna Sawant	60	M	09/03/1984	40	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
61	Ravindra Subhash Sawant	61	M	01/02/1987	37	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
62	Ekanath Laxman Manjarekar	62	M	11/01/1987	37	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
63		63	M		51	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0

Entered by : SH39462

Approved by : BACKDATE

Place : KUDAL

For and on behalf of  
Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd.

Date : 02/07/2024

All the amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian rupees



Authorised Signatory

Attached to and forming part of policy No : P/171152/02/2025/000003

	Gurunath Mahadev Redij			11/06/1973				I						
64	Sourabh Sadanand Kulkarni	64	M	06/04/1993	31	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
65	Kalpesh Sunil Kamble	65	M	11/06/1990	34	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
66	Ninad Vrundavan Shirsat	66	M	18/01/1992	32	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
67	Suyog Dasharath Gosavi	67	M	20/04/1986	38	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
68	Aniket Sudhanshu Pendse	68	M	20/01/1996	28	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
69	Swapnali Krishna Gaonkar	69	F	30/04/1999	25	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
70	Shantesh Aravind Raorane	70	M	25/02/1988	36	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
71	Vikas Damodar Kanitkar	71	M	21/02/1967	57	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
72	Shashank Lavu Gawade	72	M	18/07/1994	29	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
73	Janhavi Parag Joshi	73	F	30/01/1983	41	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
74	Prachi Nimish Mishal	74	F	06/07/1991	32	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
75	Ujjwala Sadanand Nagvekar	75	F	16/11/1978	45	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
76	Anudnya Suyog Sawant	76	F	07/06/1991	33	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
77	Swapnali Nilesh Jadhav	77	F	31/08/1994	29	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
78	Prarthana Amit Ghadigonkar	78	F	06/01/1987	37	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
79	Vishal Vinayak Dhopeswarkar	79	M	28/04/1990	34	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
80	Pratiksha Prabhakar Sawant	80	F	12/10/1992	31	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
81	Bhagyashri Paramanand Aravkar	81	F	27/11/1996	27	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
82	Suneja Nikhil Satam	82	F	14/12/1992	31	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
83	Harshada Rahul Vengurlekar	83	F	26/10/1986	37	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0

Entered by : SH39462

Approved by : BACKDATE

Place : KUDAL

For and on behalf of  
Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd.

Date : 02/07/2024

All the amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian rupees



Authorised Signatory



Attached to and forming part of policy No : P/171152/02/2025/000003

84	Santosh Shivram Parab	84	M	31/03/1973	51	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
85	Sanjay Vishnu Patil	85	M	18/10/1974	49	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
86	Jayram Balkrishna Sawant	86	M	19/03/1967	57	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group II	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
87	Tushar Ganpat Rane	87	M	07/09/1994	29	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group II	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
88	Arjun Prakash Sawant	88	M	17/03/1994	30	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
89	Vinay Vasudev Duple	89	M	03/06/1973	51	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
90	Sonia Sanjay Belekar	90	F	07/01/1978	46	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
91	Pratibha Bharat Pandit	91	F	31/07/1985	38	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
92	Samruddhi Pradip Tawade	92	F	16/02/1996	28	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
93	Tushar Satyawar Malpekar	93	M	25/07/1989	34	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
94	Rajan Shantaram Morye	94	M	03/02/1974	50	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
95	Nilesh Harischandra Dalvi	95	M	29/07/1986	37	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
96	Mahadev Ramchandra Sawant	96	M	02/08/1966	57	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
97	Rajendra Jayvant Chavan	97	M	12/11/1989	34	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
98	Vedangi Prasad Sawant	98	F	20/06/1991	33	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
99	Apurva Atul Mestry	99	F	12/08/1985	38	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0
100	Ramesh Shantaram Kadam	100	M	20/09/1982	41	EMPLOYEE	SERVICE	Risk Group I	NIL	27/06/2024	26/06/2025	0	500000	0

In witness whereof the undersigned being authorised by and on behalf of the company has/have herein to set his/their hands at Branch Office - Kudal on 30th Day of June 2024.

Entered by : SH39462

Approved by : BACKDATE

Place : KUDAL

Date : 02/07/2024

For and on behalf of  
Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Ltd.

All the amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian rupees



Authorised Signatory